W W W o o N

12
13
14
16
19
20
21
25
25
26
28
28
29
29
32
34
36
37
45
45
54
54
54
58
60
66
67
67
67
67
67
68
69
70
70
72
72
76
77

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 1 of 4

Abba, Father, Let Me Be

Abide With Me

All Creatures Of Our God & King

All Creatures of Our God & King

Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks To The Risen Lord

Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks To The Risen Lord

Alleluia, Alleluia, Hearts To Heaven And Voices Raise

Alleluia, Sing To Jesus

Alleluia! sing to Jesus! (Hyfrydol)

All For Jesus

All Glory, Laud And Honour

All Hail The Power Of Jesus' Name

All My Hope On God Is Founded

All Over The World The Spirit Is Moving

All People That On Earth Do Dwell

All Things Bright And Beautiful

All Things Bright And Beautiful

All You Who Seek A Comfort Sure

A man there lived in Galilee - ORGAN (Tyrolese)
A man there lived in Galilee - PIANO (Tyrolese)
Amazing Grace

Amazing Grace

And Can It Be

And Now, O Father Mindful Of The Love
Angels from the Realms of Glory
Angel-Voices Ever Singing

As the Deer Pants

As The Deer Pants For The Water

At The Name Of Jesus (Evelyns)

At The Name Of Jesus (Camberwell)

At The Name Of Jesus (Camberwell)
Awake My Soul and with the Sun

Beauty for brokenness (Kendrick)

Be Still And Know That | Am God

Be Still, For The Presence Of The Lord

Be still for the presence of the Lord (Evans)
Be still for the presence of the Lord (Evans)
Be Still for the Presence of the Lord

Be Still, For The Presence Of The Lord

Be Still, My Soul

Be Thou My Guardian And My Guide

Be Thou My Vision

Be Thou My Vision (organ)

Bind Us Together

Bind Us Together, Lord

Bless The Lord O My Soul (10,000 Reasons)

Blest are the pure in heart

80
80
80
82
84
85
85
85
86
88
97
98
103
104
104
105
106
108
108
114
114
114
120
121
121
125
127
131
132
133
137
144
148
149
153
153
156
159
161
162
166
167
169
171
174
174
177/178

Born In The Night (Mary's Child) V4
Born in the night, Mary's child (Ainger)
Born in the Night corrected

Bread of Heaven on thee we feed
Breathe on me, breath of God
Brightest and Best (organ)

Brightest and best (piano)

Brightest and best (piano)

Bright the vision that delighteth
Brother, Sister let me serve you
Christ is made the sure foundation
Christ is the cornerstone

Christ The Lord Is Risen Again

Christ triumphant (Guiting power)
Christ triumphant (Christ triumphant)
Christ, whose glory fills the skies

City of God, how broad and far
Colours of Day

Colours Of Day (Light Up The Fire)
Come down, O love divine

Come Down, O Love Divine

Come Down, O Love Divine

Come, let us join our cheerful songs
Come let us sing of a wonderful love (organ)
Come let us sing of a wonderful love (piano)
Come On And Celebrate

Come, Thou Holy Spririt, Come
Come, ye faithful, raise the anthem
Come, Ye Faithful, Raise The Strain
Come, ye thankful people, come
Crown him with many crowns

Dear Lord and Father of mankind
Ding Dong! Merrily On High V3
Disposer supreme

Eternal Father strong to save

Eternal Father, Strong To Save
Faithful Shepherd feed me

Father God, | Wonder (I Will Sing Your Praises)
Father, hear the prayer we offer
Father, | Place Into Your Hands
Father We Adore You

Father, We Love You

Fight The Good Fight

Fill Thou my life (Richmond)

Firmly | Believe (Alton)

Firmly | Believe (Shipston)

For All The Saints



181
184
188
190
195
195
195
201
201
201

205
212
216
222
227
231
231
242
242
243
249
249
252
252
255
259
266
266
266
266
266
281
281
282
284
292
295
297
302
305
305
305
314
314
314
321
321

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 2 of 4

For I'm Building a People of Power (piano) - 1 verse
For The Beauty Of The Earth

Forth in Thy Name, O Lord, | go

Forty Days And Forty Nights

From Heaven You Came - The Servant King

From Heaven You Came (The Servant King)

From Heaven You Came (Kendrick)

Give Me Joy In My Heart - Sing Hosanna

Give Me Joy In My Heart (Sing Hosanna)

Give me oil in my lamp (Sing Hosanna - piano and
organ)
Glorious Things Of Thee Are Spoken

God Forgave My Sin In Jesus' Name (Freely, Freely)
God Is Love: His The Care

God Moves In A Mysterious Way

God Of Mercy, God Of Grace

God's Spirit Is In My Heart (Go Tell Everyone)
God's Spirit is in my heart (Richards)

Good King Wenceslas (organ)

Good King Wenceslas (piano)

Go, Tell It On The Mountain V4

Great is Thy Faithfulness (Organ D)

Great is Thy faithfulness (Organ Eb)

Guide Me O Thou Great Redeemer

Guide Me O Thou Great Redeemer

Hail The Day That Sees Him Rise

Hail To The Lord's Anointed

Hark The Herald Angels Sing - Advent & Christmas
Hark, The Herald Angels Sing V3

Hark! the herald angels sing (organ)

Hark! the herald angels sing (organ)

Hark! the herald angels sing (piano)

He Who Would Valiant Be (Organ Version 1)

He who would valiant be (Piano)

Hills Of The North Rejoice

Holy, Holy, Holy! Lord God Almighty

How Firm A Foundation

How Lovely On The Mountains - Our God Reigns
How Sweet The Name Of Jesus Sounds

| bind unto myself today

| Danced In the Morning (Lord of the Dance)

| Danced In The Morning - Lord Of The Dance

| danced in the morning (ORGAN)

Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Organ -V 1)
Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Organ —V 2)
Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Piano)
Infant Holy Infant Lowly (organ)

Infant Holy, Infant Lowly (organ)

323
326
326
326
326
330
330
330
332
332
333
336
336
337
337
340
347
348
348
352
354
359
368
371
374
375
378
378
379
382
387
392
394
399
399
405
409
409
411
412
413
419
420
428
428
433
434

In Heavenly Love Abiding

In The Bleak Mid Winter - Advent & Christmas
In The Bleak Mid-Winter V5

In the bleak mid-winter (organ)

In the bleak mid-winter (Piano)

It Came Upon A Midnight Clear - Advent & Christmas
It came upon a midnight clear (organ)

It came upon a midnight clear (piano)

I, The Lord Of Sea And Sky - Here | Am, Lord

| the Lord of sea and sky (Here | am, Lord)

It Is A Thing Most Wonderful

| will enter His gates (band)

| will enter His gates (organ)

| will sing the wondrous story - ORGAN (Hyfrydol)
I will sing the wondrous story - PIANO (Hyfrydol)
Jerusalem The Golden

Jesus Calls Us: O'er The Tumult

Jesus Christ Is Risen Today

Jesus Christ is risen today (organ)

Jesus Is Lord! Creation's Voice Proclaims It
Jesus Lives! Thy Terrors Now

Jesus Shall Reign

Jesus, The Very Thought Of Thee

Jubilate Everybody (organ)

Just As | Am, Without One Plea

King Of Glory, King Of Peace

Lead, Kindly Light (Sandon)

Lead, kindly Light (Sandon)

Lead Us, Heavenly Father, Lead Us

Let All The World In Every Corner Sing

Let us break bread together

Let Us, With A Gladsome Mind

Lift High The Cross

Like a candle flame (Graham Kendrick)

Like a candle flame (Graham Kendrick)

Lo, He Comes With Clouds Descending

Lord, For The Years

Lord, For The Years

Lord Jesus Christ (Living Lord)

Lord Jesus, Think On Me

Lord Of All Hopefulness

Lord, The Light Of Your Love (Shine, Jesus, Shine)
Lord, Thy Word Abideth

Love Divine, All Loves Excelling (Tune 1)

Love Divine, All Loves Excelling (Tune 2)
Love's Redeeming Work Is Done

Loving Shepherd Of Thy Sheep



437
437
438
443
448
448
450
450
458
463
463
465
465
467
474
475
476
479
479
479
479
479
480
480
480
482
483
485
485
486
487
494
497
498
498
503
503
503
508
508
508
509
511

521
521
521

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 3 of 4

Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace

Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace

Make way, make way for the Christ (Kendrick)
Mary Had A Baby V7

Meekness And Majesty

Meekness and Majesty

Morning Has Broken

Morning has broken

My God, | Love Thee

My Song Is Love Unknown

My Song Is Love Unknown

Name of all Majesty - ORGAN (Majestas)
Name of all Majesty - PIANO (Majestas)

New Every Morning

Now Thank We All Our God

Now The Green Blade Riseth

O Breath Of Life

O Come All Ye Faithful (7 Verses

O Come All Ye Faithful (7 Verses)

O Come All Ye Faithful (4 verses)

O Come All Ye Faithful (4 verses)

O Come, All Ye Faithful V4

O Come, O Come Emmanuel - Advent & Christmas
O come, O come Emmanuel (piano)

O come, O come, Emmanuel (organ)

O Dearest Lord, Thy Sacred Head

O For A Closer Walk With God

O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing (Selby)

O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing (Richmond)
Of The Father's Love Begotten - Advent & Christmas
Oft In Danger, Oft In Woe

O God, Our Help In Ages Past

O Happy Band Of Pilgrims

O Happy Day

O Happy Day

O Jesus | Have Promised (Tune 1)

O Jesus | Have Promised (Tune 1)

O Jesus | Have Promised (Tune 2)

O Little Town Of Bethlehem - Advent & Christmas
O Little Town Of Bethlehem - Advent & Christmas
O Little Town Of Bethlehem V4

O Lord, all the world belongs to you

O Lord, my God (How great thou art)

O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go

Once In Royal David's City - Advent & Christmas
Once In Royal David's City V5

Once in Royal David's City (organ)

521
522
523
525
534
537
541
544
544
551
552

553
555
555
557
557
561
565
570
572
572
573
575
576
578
579
580
583
583
584
587
588
588
589
589
590
597
597
597
597
597
606
608
609
615
616
617

Once in Royal David's city (piano)

Once, Only Once, And Once For All

On Christmas Night All Christians Sing

One more step along the world | go

O Praise Ye The Lord

O Strength And Stay

O Thou Who Camest From Above

Our Father (Caribbean)

Our Father, who art in heaven (Caribbean Melody)
O Worship The King

O Worship The Lord In The Beauty Of Holiness -
Advent & Christmas
Peace is flowing like a river

Peace Perfect Peace

Peace, perfect pace is the gift

People, look east 4v (French Carol)

People, look east 5v (French Carol)

Praise him on the trumpet

Praise, My Soul, The King Of Heaven

Praise The Lord, Ye Heavens Adore Him

Praise To The Holiest (Richmond)

Praise To The Holiest (Gerontius)

Praise To The Lord, The Almighty

Put Peace Into Each Other's Hands

Put Thou Thy Trust In God

Rejoice in the Lord always

Rejoice, O Land, In God Thy Might

Rejoice, The Lord Is King

Ride on, ride on in majesty (St. Drostane)

Ride on! Ride on in majesty! (Winchester New)
Rock Of Ages

Saviour, Again To Thy Dear Name We Raise
See, Amid The Winter's Snow - Advent & Christmas
See, Amid The Winter's Snow V6

See Him Lying On A Bed Of Straw (Calypso Carol) V4
See Him lying on a bed of straw (Calypso Carol)
Seek ye first the kingdom of God

Silent Night - Advent & Christmas

Silent Night V3

Silent Night V3

Silent night, holy night (organ)

Silent night, holy night (piano)

Soldiers Of Christ Arise

Songs of Praise the angels sang (Northampton)
Songs Of Thankfulness And Praise

Spirit Of The Living God (lverson)

Stand Up And Bless The Lord

Stand Up, Stand Up For Jesus



621
625
626
629
631
641
641
649
654
654
658
658
658
661
661
661
662
666
666
666
672
672
673
676
676
683
684
684
687
689
689
691
695
695
696
700
716
716
718
719
719
724
724
724

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 4 of 4

Stand up, stand up for Jesus (organ)
Stand up, stand up for Jesus (piano)
Steal away, steal away (Spiritual)

Sun Of My Soul Thou Saviour Dear

Take my life and let it be

Take Up Thy Cross, The Saviour

Teach Me, My God And King

Tell Out My Soul

The First Nowell - Advent & Christmas
The First Nowell V6

The King Of Love My Shepherd Is

The Lord's My Shepherd (2 Verses)

The Lord's My Shepherd (3 Verses)
There is a Redeemer (band)

There is a Redeemer (Organ)

There is a Redeemer (piano)

There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
There's a wideness in God's mercy (Corvedale)
The Spirit lives to set us free

The Spirit lives to set us free (Unknown)
The Spirit lives to set us free (Unknown)
Thine be the Glory (organ)

Thine be the Glory (piano)

Thine For Ever! God Of Love

This is the day (band)

This is the day (organ)

Thou Didst Leave Thy Throne

Thou, Whose Almighty Word

Thou whose almighty Word (Moscow)
Through the Night of Doubt and Sorrow
Thy Hand, O God, Has Guided

Thy hand of Lord has guided (Thornbury)
Thy Kingdom Come, O God

To God Be The Glory!

To God Be The Glory (organ)

To Thee, O Lord, Our Hearts We Raise
Unto Us A Boy Is Born - Advent & Christmas
We Have A Gospel To Proclaim

We Have A Gospel To Proclaim

We Love The Place, O God

We Plough The Fields And Scatter

We Plough The Fields And Scatter V3
We Three Kings

We Three Kings - Advent & Christmas
We Three Kings Of Orient Are V5

724
724
727
731
732
736
736
738
741
741
745
745
752
752
755
756
757
766
766
776
797
804
804
804
819
819
819
845
883
904

905
910
919

We three king of Orient are (piano)

We three kings of Orient are (organ)

What A Friend We Have In Jesus

When A Knight Won His Spurs V3

When All Thy Mercies, O My God

When | Needed a Neighbour (Instrumental Version)
When | Needed A Neighbour V6

When | Survey (Live)

Trust And Obey (When We Walk With The Lord)
Trust And Obey (When We Walk With The Lord)
While Shepherds Watched - Advent & Christmas
While Shepherds Watched V6

Will you come and follow me - ORGAN (Kelvingrove)
Will you come and follow me - PIANO (Kelvingrove)
Ye Holy Angels Bright

Ye Servants Of God

Ye Servants Of The Lord

You Shall Go Out With Joy (The Trees Of The Field)
You shall go out with joy (Fudge)

Away In A Manger V3

Father Welcomes All His Children

God Almighty Set A Rainbow

God Almighty Set a Rainbow

God Almighty Set a Rainbow

He's Got The Whole World In His Hand

He's Got the Whole World

He's got the whole world

Jesus bids us shine (E.O.Excell)

Rise and shine

We eat the plants that grow from the seed (Country
Gardens)
We Have A King Who Rides A Donkey V6

When God Made The Garden Of Creation V4

Zacchaeus was a very little man (Unknown)



