Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 1 of 4

1	Abba, Father, Let Me Be	80	Born In The Night (Mary's Child) V4
2	Abide With Me	80	Born in the night, Mary's child (Ainger)
6	All Creatures Of Our God & King	80	Born in the Night corrected
6	All Creatures of Our God & King	82	Bread of Heaven on thee we feed
8	Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks To The Risen Lord	84	Breathe on me, breath of God
8	Alleluia, Alleluia, Give Thanks To The Risen Lord	85	Brightest and Best (organ)
9	Alleluia, Alleluia, Hearts To Heaven And Voices Raise	85	Brightest and best (piano)
12	Alleluia, Sing To Jesus	85	Brightest and best (piano)
12	Alleluia! sing to Jesus! (Hyfrydol)	86	Bright the vision that delighteth
13	All For Jesus	88	Brother, Sister let me serve you
14	All Glory, Laud And Honour	97	Christ is made the sure foundation
16	All Hail The Power Of Jesus' Name	98	Christ is the cornerstone
19	All My Hope On God Is Founded	103	Christ The Lord Is Risen Again
20	All Over The World The Spirit Is Moving	104	Christ triumphant (Guiting power)
21	All People That On Earth Do Dwell	104	Christ triumphant (Christ triumphant)
25	All Things Bright And Beautiful	105	Christ, whose glory fills the skies
25	All Things Bright And Beautiful	106	City of God, how broad and far
26	All You Who Seek A Comfort Sure	108	Colours of Day
28	A man there lived in Galilee - ORGAN (Tyrolese)	108	Colours Of Day (Light Up The Fire)
28	A man there lived in Galilee - PIANO (Tyrolese)	114	Come down, O love divine
29	Amazing Grace	114	Come Down, O Love Divine
29	Amazing Grace	114	Come Down, O Love Divine
32	And Can It Be	120	Come, let us join our cheerful songs
34	And Now, O Father Mindful Of The Love	121	Come let us sing of a wonderful love (organ)
36	Angels from the Realms of Glory	121	Come let us sing of a wonderful love (piano)
37	Angel-Voices Ever Singing	125	Come On And Celebrate
45	As the Deer Pants	127	Come, Thou Holy Spririt, Come
45	As The Deer Pants For The Water	131	Come, ye faithful, raise the anthem
54	At The Name Of Jesus (Evelyns)	132	Come, Ye Faithful, Raise The Strain
54	At The Name Of Jesus (Camberwell)	133	Come, ye thankful people, come
54	At The Name Of Jesus (Camberwell)	137	Crown him with many crowns
58	Awake My Soul and with the Sun	144	Dear Lord and Father of mankind
60	Beauty for brokenness (Kendrick)	148	Ding Dong! Merrily On High V3
66	Be Still And Know That I Am God	149	Disposer supreme
67	Be Still, For The Presence Of The Lord	153	Eternal Father Strong to save
67 67	Be still for the presence of the Lord (Evans)	153	Eternal Father, Strong To Save
67 67	Be still for the presence of the Lord (Evans) Be Still for the Presence of the Lord	156 159	Faithful Shepherd feed me Father God, I Wonder (I Will Sing Your Praises)
67	Be Still, For The Presence Of The Lord	161	Father, hear the prayer we offer
68	Be Still, My Soul	162	Father, I Place Into Your Hands
69	Be Thou My Guardian And My Guide	166	Father We Adore You
70	Be Thou My Vision	167	Father, We Love You
70	Be Thou My Vision (organ)	169	Fight The Good Fight
72	Bind Us Together	171	Fill Thou my life (Richmond)
72	Bind Us Together, Lord	174	Firmly I Believe (Alton)
76	Bless The Lord O My Soul (10,000 Reasons)	174	Firmly I Believe (Shipston)
77	Blest are the pure in heart	177/178	For All The Saints
	•		

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 2 of 4

181	For I'm Building a People of Power (piano) - 1 verse	323	In Heavenly Love Abiding
184	For The Beauty Of The Earth	326	In The Bleak Mid Winter - Advent & Christmas
188	Forth in Thy Name, O Lord, I go	326	In The Bleak Mid-Winter V5
190	Forty Days And Forty Nights	326	In the bleak mid-winter (organ)
195	From Heaven You Came - The Servant King	326	In the bleak mid-winter (Piano)
195	From Heaven You Came (The Servant King)	330	It Came Upon A Midnight Clear - Advent & Christmas
195	From Heaven You Came (Kendrick)	330	It came upon a midnight clear (organ)
201	Give Me Joy In My Heart - Sing Hosanna	330	It came upon a midnight clear (piano)
201	Give Me Joy In My Heart (Sing Hosanna)	332	I, The Lord Of Sea And Sky - Here I Am, Lord
201	Give me oil in my lamp (Sing Hosanna - piano and	332	I the Lord of sea and sky (Here I am, Lord)
205	organ) Glorious Things Of Thee Are Spoken	333	It Is A Thing Most Wonderful
212	God Forgave My Sin In Jesus' Name (Freely, Freely)	336	I will enter His gates (band)
216	God Is Love: His The Care	336	I will enter His gates (organ)
222	God Moves In A Mysterious Way	337	I will sing the wondrous story - ORGAN (Hyfrydol)
227	God Of Mercy, God Of Grace	337	I will sing the wondrous story - PIANO (Hyfrydol)
231	God's Spirit Is In My Heart (Go Tell Everyone)	340	Jerusalem The Golden
231	God's Spirit is in my heart (Richards)	347	Jesus Calls Us: O'er The Tumult
242	Good King Wenceslas (organ)	348	Jesus Christ Is Risen Today
242	Good King Wenceslas (piano)	348	Jesus Christ is risen today (organ)
243	Go, Tell It On The Mountain V4	352	Jesus Is Lord! Creation's Voice Proclaims It
249	Great is Thy Faithfulness (Organ D)	354	Jesus Lives! Thy Terrors Now
249	Great is Thy faithfulness (Organ Eb)	359	Jesus Shall Reign
252	Guide Me O Thou Great Redeemer	368	Jesus, The Very Thought Of Thee
252	Guide Me O Thou Great Redeemer	371	Jubilate Everybody (organ)
255	Hail The Day That Sees Him Rise	374	Just As I Am, Without One Plea
259	Hail To The Lord's Anointed	375	King Of Glory, King Of Peace
266	Hark The Herald Angels Sing - Advent & Christmas	378	Lead, Kindly Light (Sandon)
266	Hark, The Herald Angels Sing V3	378	Lead, kindly Light (Sandon)
266	Hark! the herald angels sing (organ)	379	Lead Us, Heavenly Father, Lead Us
266	Hark! the herald angels sing (organ)	382	Let All The World In Every Corner Sing
266	Hark! the herald angels sing (piano)	387	Let us break bread together
281	He Who Would Valiant Be (Organ Version 1)	392	Let Us, With A Gladsome Mind
281	He who would valiant be (Piano)	394	Lift High The Cross
282	Hills Of The North Rejoice	399	Like a candle flame (Graham Kendrick)
284	Holy, Holy, Holy! Lord God Almighty	399	Like a candle flame (Graham Kendrick)
292	How Firm A Foundation	405	Lo, He Comes With Clouds Descending
295	How Lovely On The Mountains - Our God Reigns	409	Lord, For The Years
297	How Sweet The Name Of Jesus Sounds	409	Lord, For The Years
302	I bind unto myself today	411	Lord Jesus Christ (Living Lord)
305	I Danced In the Morning (Lord of the Dance)	412	Lord Jesus, Think On Me
305	I Danced In The Morning - Lord Of The Dance	413	Lord Of All Hopefulness
305	I danced in the morning (ORGAN)	419	Lord, The Light Of Your Love (Shine, Jesus, Shine)
314	Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Organ - V 1)	420	Lord, Thy Word Abideth
314	Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Organ – V 2)	428	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling (Tune 1)
314	Immortal, Invisible God Only Wise (Piano)	428	Love Divine, All Loves Excelling (Tune 2)
321	Infant Holy Infant Lowly (organ)	433	Love's Redeeming Work Is Done
321	Infant Holy, Infant Lowly (organ)	434	Loving Shepherd Of Thy Sheep
	,,	1	

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 3 of 4

437	Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace	521	Once in Royal David's city (piano)
437	Make Me A Channel Of Your Peace	522	Once, Only Once, And Once For All
438	Make way, make way for the Christ (Kendrick)	523	On Christmas Night All Christians Sing
443	Mary Had A Baby V7	525	One more step along the world I go
448	Meekness And Majesty	534	O Praise Ye The Lord
448	Meekness and Majesty	537	O Strength And Stay
450	Morning Has Broken	541	O Thou Who Camest From Above
450	Morning has broken	544	Our Father (Caribbean)
458	My God, I Love Thee	544	Our Father, who art in heaven (Caribbean Melody)
463	My Song Is Love Unknown	551	O Worship The King
463	My Song Is Love Unknown	552	O Worship The Lord In The Beauty Of Holiness -
465	Name of all Majesty - ORGAN (Majestas)	553	Advent & Christmas Peace is flowing like a river
465	Name of all Majesty - PIANO (Majestas)	555	Peace Perfect Peace
467	New Every Morning	555	Peace, perfect pace is the gift
474	Now Thank We All Our God	557	People, look east 4v (French Carol)
475	Now The Green Blade Riseth	557	People, look east 5v (French Carol)
476	O Breath Of Life	561	Praise him on the trumpet
479	O Come All Ye Faithful (7 Verses	565	Praise, My Soul, The King Of Heaven
479	O Come All Ye Faithful (7 Verses)	570	Praise The Lord, Ye Heavens Adore Him
479	O Come All Ye Faithful (4 verses)	572	Praise To The Holiest (Richmond)
479	O Come All Ye Faithful (4 verses)	572	Praise To The Holiest (Gerontius)
479	O Come, All Ye Faithful V4	573	Praise To The Lord, The Almighty
480	O Come, O Come Emmanuel - Advent & Christmas	575	Put Peace Into Each Other's Hands
480	O come, O come Emmanuel (piano)	576	Put Thou Thy Trust In God
480	O come, O come, Emmanuel (organ)	578	Rejoice in the Lord always
482	O Dearest Lord, Thy Sacred Head	579	Rejoice, O Land, In God Thy Might
483	O For A Closer Walk With God	580	Rejoice, The Lord Is King
485	O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing (Selby)	583	Ride on, ride on in majesty (St. Drostane)
485	O For A Thousand Tongues To Sing (Richmond)	583	Ride on! Ride on in majesty! (Winchester New)
486	Of The Father's Love Begotten - Advent & Christmas	584	Rock Of Ages
487	Oft In Danger, Oft In Woe	587	Saviour, Again To Thy Dear Name We Raise
494	O God, Our Help In Ages Past	588	See, Amid The Winter's Snow - Advent & Christmas
497	O Happy Band Of Pilgrims	588	See, Amid The Winter's Snow V6
498	О Нарру Day	589	See Him Lying On A Bed Of Straw (Calypso Carol) V4
498	О Нарру Day	589	See Him lying on a bed of straw (Calypso Carol)
503	O Jesus I Have Promised (Tune 1)	590	Seek ye first the kingdom of God
503	O Jesus I Have Promised (Tune 1)	597	Silent Night - Advent & Christmas
503	O Jesus I Have Promised (Tune 2)	597	Silent Night V3
508	O Little Town Of Bethlehem - Advent & Christmas	597	Silent Night V3
508	O Little Town Of Bethlehem - Advent & Christmas	597	Silent night, holy night (organ)
508	O Little Town Of Bethlehem V4	597	Silent night, holy night (piano)
509	O Lord, all the world belongs to you	606	Soldiers Of Christ Arise
511	O Lord, my God (How great thou art)	608	Songs of Praise the angels sang (Northampton)
517	O Love That Wilt Not Let Me Go	609	Songs Of Thankfulness And Praise
521	Once In Royal David's City - Advent & Christmas	615	Spirit Of The Living God (Iverson)
521	Once In Royal David's City V5	616	Stand Up And Bless The Lord
521	Once in Royal David's City (organ)	617	Stand Up, Stand Up For Jesus
		1	1,

Hymns on Axmouth Church iPad - Page 4 of 4

	riyiiiis on Axiiloatii Ci
617	Stand up, stand up for Jesus (organ)
617	Stand up, stand up for Jesus (piano)
618	Steal away, steal away (Spiritual)
621	Sun Of My Soul Thou Saviour Dear
625	Take my life and let it be
626	Take Up Thy Cross, The Saviour
629	Teach Me, My God And King
631	Tell Out My Soul
641	The First Nowell - Advent & Christmas
641	The First Nowell V6
649	The King Of Love My Shepherd Is
654	The Lord's My Shepherd (2 Verses)
654	The Lord's My Shepherd (3 Verses)
658	There is a Redeemer (band)
658	There is a Redeemer (Organ)
658	There is a Redeemer (piano)
661	There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
661	There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
661	There's a spirit in the air (Lauds)
662	There's a wideness in God's mercy (Corvedale)
666	The Spirit lives to set us free
666	The Spirit lives to set us free (Unknown)
666	The Spirit lives to set us free (Unknown)
672	Thine be the Glory (organ)
672	Thine be the Glory (piano)
673	Thine For Ever! God Of Love
676	This is the day (band)
676	This is the day (organ)
683	Thou Didst Leave Thy Throne
684	Thou, Whose Almighty Word
684	Thou whose almighty Word (Moscow)
687	Through the Night of Doubt and Sorrow
689	Thy Hand, O God, Has Guided
689	Thy hand of Lord has guided (Thornbury)
691	Thy Kingdom Come, O God
695	To God Be The Glory!
695	To God Be The Glory (organ)
696	To Thee, O Lord, Our Hearts We Raise
700	Unto Us A Boy Is Born - Advent & Christmas
716	We Have A Gospel To Proclaim
716	We Have A Gospel To Proclaim
718	We Love The Place, O God
719	We Plough The Fields And Scatter
719	We Plough The Fields And Scatter V3
724	We Three Kings
	144 144

We Three Kings - Advent & Christmas We Three Kings Of Orient Are V5

724

We three king of Orient are (piano) 724 We three kings of Orient are (organ) 724 727 What A Friend We Have In Jesus 731 When A Knight Won His Spurs V3 732 When All Thy Mercies, O My God 736 When I Needed a Neighbour (Instrumental Version) When I Needed A Neighbour V6 736 When I Survey (Live) 738 741 Trust And Obey (When We Walk With The Lord) 741 Trust And Obey (When We Walk With The Lord) While Shepherds Watched - Advent & Christmas 745 745 While Shepherds Watched V6 752 Will you come and follow me - ORGAN (Kelvingrove) Will you come and follow me - PIANO (Kelvingrove) 752 Ye Holy Angels Bright 755 Ye Servants Of God 756 Ye Servants Of The Lord 766 You Shall Go Out With Joy (The Trees Of The Field) 766 You shall go out with joy (Fudge) 776 Away In A Manger V3 Father Welcomes All His Children 797 804 God Almighty Set A Rainbow 804 God Almighty Set a Rainbow 804 God Almighty Set a Rainbow 819 He's Got The Whole World In His Hand He's Got the Whole World 819 819 He's got the whole world 845 Jesus bids us shine (E.O.Excell) 883 Rise and shine 904 We eat the plants that grow from the seed (Country Gardens) 905 We Have A King Who Rides A Donkey V6 910 When God Made The Garden Of Creation V4 Zacchaeus was a very little man (Unknown) 919